
The2024BasildonOpen

Friday 3rdMay to Sunday 5thMay

Essex’s premier festival of competitive GR&P shooting

Final Scores



T&P1 GRSB

Basildon 2024 T&P1 GRSB

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

14 Keith Edwards 2621 A 120 6 120 6 60 5 300 17 X

20 Steve Lane 3428 A 120 9 119 9 59 2 298 20 A

21 Steve Jordan 3621 A 119 5 119 6 60 3 298 14 A

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 119 2 117 6 60 3 296 11 B

50 Andrew Jarman 1180 A 116 4 119 7 60 3 295 14 B

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 A 117 3 118 5 60 5 295 13 B

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 119 2 106 3 60 4 285 9 C

22 Charlie Horner 3767 B 119 8 120 6 60 3 299 17 A

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 118 4 118 6 60 4 296 14 B

31 Rob Turnbull 4597 C 115 3 117 2 60 1 292 6 C

2 Sharon Bowden 74 C 118 3 114 0 59 2 291 5 C

33 Gio Lowen 4710 C 116 5 114 1 60 3 290 9 C

25 Percy New 4145 C 115 3 116 2 58 0 289 5 C

32 Patrick McGuinness 4617 C 116 4 113 0 59 3 288 7 C

6 Simon Scott 491 C 118 4 116 2 50 1 284 7 D

24 Tom New 4144 C 116 3 111 1 56 0 283 4 D

42 Ed Erskine 1863 C 105 0 116 4 59 2 280 6 D

36 Jason Challen 5178 C 112 3 110 0 57 0 279 3 D

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 C 111 2 116 1 50 1 277 4 D

34 Mihai Boc 4888 C 113 2 104 2 59 3 276 7 D

37 Brad Moulsdale 5305 D 116 3 109 3 58 0 283 6 D

46 Jack Gray 5345 D 112 1 112 3 56 3 280 7 D

27 Vyvyan Greenall 4226 D 119 2 99 0 58 2 276 4 D

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 D 116 3 105 0 54 0 275 3 D

35 Simon Finch 5048 D 105 1 114 3 53 0 272 4 D

43 Miho Sugito 1909 D 109 3 105 2 57 3 271 8 D

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 D 107 0 107 0 57 2 271 2 D

41 Andy Pinkney 5343 D 109 2 104 1 57 0 270 3 D

39 Jack Kelley 5344 D 108 0 104 0 54 0 266 0 D

38 Daryl Turner 5304 D 93 0 89 1 57 0 239 1 D

45 John New 5345 D 99 0 61 0 38 0 198 0 D
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T&P1 GRCF

Basildon 2024 T&P1 GRCF

COMP NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

21 Steve Jordan 3621 X 120 9 120 10 60 5 300 24 B

20 Steve Lane 3428 X 120 10 118 8 60 3 298 21 C

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 120 11 120 7 60 5 300 23 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 119 5 120 7 60 6 299 18 C

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 119 8 120 7 60 3 299 18 C

14 Keith Edwards 2621 B 120 11 120 10 60 6 300 27 B

29 Tom Dolski 4491 B 120 5 119 3 60 6 299 14 C

36 Jason Challen 5178 B 117 5 120 8 60 3 297 16 C

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 117 3 120 8 59 4 296 15 C

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 C 118 3 119 4 60 3 297 10 C

2 Sharon Bowden 74 C 117 3 120 4 60 3 297 10 C

33 Gio Lowen 4710 C 115 5 119 6 60 2 294 13 D

7 Dave Pollock 586 C 116 1 117 2 60 3 293 6 D

34 Mihai Boc 4888 D 119 4 118 5 60 5 297 14 C

27 Vyvyan Greenall 4226 D 116 1 117 5 58 2 291 8 D

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 D 117 6 116 0 58 1 291 7 D

28 Ciarán Lennon 4435 D 110 1 117 3 58 0 285 4 D

25 Percy New 4145 D 118 5 117 4 40 1 275 10 D
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T&P1 Classic

Basildon 2024 T&P1 CLASSIC

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

42 Matthew Peppitt 2118 U 120 8 120 11 60 6 300 25

3 Norman Brown 90 U 118 5 120 10 60 5 298 20

35 Simon Finch 5048 U 115 0 113 0 60 2 288 2

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 U 108 0 112 2 55 1 275 3
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T&P1 LBP

Basildon 2024 T&P1 LBP

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

20 Steve Lane 3428 X 119 5 118 4 60 2 297 11 A

5 Paul Lacey 443 A 120 4 120 10 60 4 300 18 X

21 Steve Jordan 3621 A 120 5 120 6 60 5 300 16 X

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 120 7 120 3 60 5 300 15 X

16 Paul Joyce 2836 A 119 7 119 4 60 3 298 14 A

3 Norman Brown 90 A 119 4 116 4 60 4 295 12 A

34 Mihai Boc 4888 A 117 5 118 1 60 4 295 10 A

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 115 2 120 5 60 1 295 8 A

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 A 120 11 114 3 59 4 293 18 B

24 Tom New 4144 A 117 5 115 3 60 2 292 10 B

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 A 115 2 117 4 59 3 291 9 B

25 Percy New 4145 B 117 3 115 1 59 3 291 7 B

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 113 1 116 0 60 3 289 4 B

28 Ciarán Lennon 4435 B 114 2 113 1 60 2 287 5 B

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 117 4 105 1 60 1 282 6 B

49 Jacobus Venter 3960 B 113 0 109 1 59 1 281 2 B

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 B 106 1 113 1 59 2 278 4 B

12 Greg Goldsworthy 1968 B 109 0 109 1 57 0 275 1 B

52 Lez Bushnell 3296 B 98 1 101 1 54 1 253 3 B

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 B 93 0 95 0 47 0 235 0 B
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T&P1 LBR

Basildon 2024 T&P1 LBR

NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

Paul Lacey 443 X 120 3 118 4 60 3 298 10 X

Jason Bray 1222 A 116 3 116 3 60 3 292 9 B

Charlie Horner 3767 A 117 5 117 2 58 1 292 8 B
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T&P2 GRSB

Basildon 2024 T&P2 GRSB

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 X 119 4 227 5 234 11 580 20 A

15 Jake Mossom 2753 X 76 5 224 4 235 12 535 21 B

36 Jason Challen 5178 B 70 3 204 1 217 1 491 5 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 98 5 166 1 217 2 481 8 B

27 Vyvyan Greenall 4226 B 105 3 157 2 205 5 467 10 B
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T&P2 GRCF

Basildon 2024 T&P2 GRCF

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 119 6 228 4 235 11 582 21 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 119 7 220 0 232 6 571 13 B
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T&P2 LBP

Basildon 2024 T&P2 LBP

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

5 Paul Lacey 443 B 118 6 209 1 234 6 561 13 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 110 7 222 6 212 6 544 19 B
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T&P2 LBR

Basildon 2024 T&P2 LBR

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's Total X's

5 Paul Lacey 443 U 118 5 218 2 236 13 572 20 X
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MT GRSB

Basildon 2024 MT GRSB

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

20 Steve Lane 3428 X 58 5 58 5 116 10 A

21 Steve Jordan 3621 X 57 8 58 6 115 14 A

14 Keith Edwards 2621 A 60 8 56 7 116 15 A

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 A 58 7 58 8 116 15 A

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 57 6 58 7 115 13 A

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 56 4 57 8 113 12 A

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 54 3 59 6 113 9 A

8 Matt Greenall 1213 B 52 2 55 3 107 5 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 47 1 55 5 102 6 C

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 51 4 50 5 101 9 C

6 Simon Scott 491 B 51 2 50 2 101 4 C

32 Patrick McGuinness 4617 B 47 3 52 2 99 5 C

2 Sharon Bowden 74 B 50 2 49 2 99 4 C

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 46 1 50 2 96 3 C

34 Mihai Boc 4888 C 54 0 55 3 109 3 B

31 Rob Turnbull 4597 C 51 4 53 5 104 9 C

42 Ed Erskine 1863 C 32 2 49 1 81 3 D

25 Percy New 4145 D 50 3 51 0 101 3 C

37 Brad Moulsdale 5305 D 46 2 48 0 94 2 D

45 Jack Gray 5345 D 42 0 49 0 91 0 D

44 Mirho Sugito 2118 D 48 1 38 1 86 2 D

24 Tom New 4144 D 43 2 42 2 85 4 D

53 John New 5345 D 42 0 43 2 85 2 D

43 Rachel Goldsworthy 2641 D 36 0 49 0 85 0 D

39 Jack Kelley 5344 D 41 1 35 0 76 1 D

46 James Farrow 5348 D 32 1 41 0 73 1 D

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 D 37 0 36 0 73 0 D

47 Mia Farrow 5349 D 37 0 35 0 72 0 D

38 Daryl Turner 5304 D 24 0 45 0 69 0 D
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MT GRCF

Basildon 2024 MT GRCF

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

20 Steve Lane 3428 X 59 8 58 8 117 16 A

21 Steve Jordan 3621 X 57 7 57 5 114 12 B

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 X 53 5 57 8 110 13 C

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 57 8 59 5 116 13 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 51 6 59 5 110 11 C

9 Jason Bray 1222 C 56 5 57 4 113 9 C

33 Gio Lowen 4710 C 52 3 59 7 111 10 C

29 Tom Dolski 4491 C 54 3 56 4 110 7 C

2 Sharon Bowden 74 C 52 3 54 3 106 6 D

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 C 52 3 52 5 104 8 D

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 C 53 5 48 1 101 6 D

34 Mihai Boc 4888 D 56 4 56 7 112 11 C

36 Jason Challen 5178 D 52 2 54 5 106 7 D

14 Keith Edwards 2621 U 60 8 57 7 117 15 A

25 Percy New 4145 U 53 4 55 2 108 6 C

27 Vyvyan Greenall 4226 U 50 2 54 5 104 7 D

28 Ciarán Lennon 4435 U 47 1 52 3 99 4 D

A
ch

ie
ve

d
 

C
la

ss
if

ic
at

io
n

MT GRCF



MT Classic

Basildon 2024 MT CLASSIC

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

42 Matthew Peppitt 1863 58 3 59 8 117 11

3 Norman Brown 90 59 10 55 6 114 16

8 Matt Greenall 1213 53 3 56 2 109 5

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 31 0 45 0 76 0
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MT LBP

Basildon 2024 MT LBP

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

20 Steve Lane 3428 X 59 7 58 6 117 13 X

22 Charlie Horner 3767 X 59 6 57 4 116 10 X

21 Steve Jordan 3621 A 55 4 60 7 115 11 A

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 45 1 57 5 102 6 B
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MT LBR

Basildon 2024 MT LBR

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS LH LH X's RH RH X's Total X's

9 Jason Bray 1222 X 56 7 57 6 113 13 X

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 A 49 3 55 4 104 7 A

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 55 3 48 3 103 6 A

28 Ciarán Lennon 4435 A 50 0 49 0 99 0 B

12 Greg Goldsworthy 1968 B 38 1 33 1 71 2 B
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PHXA GRSB

Basildon 2024 PHXA GRSB

COMP NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 X 45 1 46 4 50 4 49 7 190 16 X

15 Jake Mossom 2753 X 42 2 31 0 31 1 45 2 149 5 B

34 Mihai Boc 4888 A 46 2 43 3 47 1 49 9 185 15 A

2 Sharon Bowden 74 A 46 2 44 4 43 4 50 7 183 17 A

39 Jack Kelley 5344 A 46 3 42 2 44 1 43 1 175 7 A

44 Maria Bartlett 3414 A 46 3 42 2 44 1 43 1 175 7 A

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 40 1 49 3 46 3 49 4 184 11 A

16 Paul Joyce 2836 B 45 4 39 1 39 0 45 3 168 8 B

42 Catherine Littlemore 2087 B 41 2 36 0 41 2 49 5 167 9 B

40 John Robinson 632 B 41 2 39 0 47 2 39 6 166 10 B

36 Jason Challen 5178 B 41 2 39 0 47 2 39 6 166 10 B

24 Tom New 4144 B 37 0 34 0 42 1 49 6 162 7 B

38 Daryl Turner 5304 B 44 2 39 0 40 3 39 1 162 6 B

6 Simon Scott 491 B 44 2 39 0 40 3 39 1 162 6 B

25 Percy New 4145 B 39 1 39 1 32 1 43 4 153 7 B

50 Andrew Jarman 1180 B 41 3 34 0 35 1 42 2 152 6 B

29 Tom Dolski 4491 B 40 0 29 0 34 2 44 2 147 4 B

37 Brad Moulsdale 5305 B 36 0 26 0 27 0 31 0 120 0 B

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 B 18 0 31 0 27 1 43 1 119 2 B
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PHXA GRCF

Basildon 2024 PHXA GRCF

COMP NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

21 Steve Jordan 3621 A 42 4 44 3 48 4 44 6 178 17 B

29 Tom Dolski 4491 B 48 4 46 1 49 5 49 3 192 13 A

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 47 4 42 2 47 6 50 6 186 18 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 B 45 4 47 4 41 1 48 5 181 14 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 46 3 40 0 45 0 47 3 178 6 B

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 32 1 42 2 44 3 46 4 164 10 B
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PHXA Classic

Basildon 2024 PHXA Classic

COMP NO. NAME GRID P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

35 Simon Finch 5048 46 2 27 0 33 0 38 1 144 3

8 Matt Greenall 1213 44 2 46 3 48 5 0 0 138 10
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PHXA LBP

Basildon 2024 PHXA LBP

COMP NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 42 2 44 1 46 3 49 4 181 10 A

5 Paul Lacey 443 A 40 4 45 3 43 3 44 3 172 13 B

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 B 45 2 41 1 48 5 48 3 182 11 A

25 Percy New 4145 B 38 2 41 0 46 3 47 4 172 9 B

24 Tom New 4144 B 32 0 40 1 36 1 48 4 156 6 B

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 B 36 1 35 0 42 1 42 1 155 3 B

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 B 40 0 38 0 28 1 46 4 152 5 B

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 28 0 38 1 33 0 44 2 143 3 B

13 Catherine Littlemore 2087 B 25 0 21 0 17 0 32 1 95 1 B
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PHXA LBR

Basildon 2024 PHXA LBR

COMP NO. NAME GRID CLASS P1 P1 X's P2 P2 X's P3 P3 X's P4 P4 X's Total X's

5 Paul Lacey 443 A 40 2 43 3 42 3 48 6 173 14 A
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1020 GRSB

Basildon 2024 1020 GRSB

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 239 20 180 12 239 16 238 14 119 7 1015 69 A

21 Steve Jordan 3621 A 239 19 179 11 238 16 238 11 120 10 1014 67 A

1 Mel Beard 43 A 240 21 178 9 238 17 239 14 118 4 1013 65 A

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 A 228 17 178 14 240 19 239 18 120 10 1005 78 A

23 Justin Rose-Horne 4139 A 238 16 171 2 233 8 234 6 116 7 992 39 B

31 Rob Turnbull 4597 B 236 9 175 10 233 9 236 11 112 6 992 45 B

25 Percy New 4145 B 235 6 173 4 225 4 231 9 115 3 979 26 B

2 Sharon Bowden 74 B 238 17 170 2 231 11 226 9 112 2 977 41 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 236 10 170 5 225 6 228 5 113 3 972 29 B

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 237 12 173 5 211 5 226 5 115 2 962 29 B

6 Simon Scott 491 B 234 8 153 1 231 6 228 8 115 6 961 29 B

37 Brad Moulsdale 5305 B 223 4 162 3 209 1 227 3 111 3 932 14 B

36 Jason Challen 5178 B 195 6 131 3 232 7 225 6 113 3 896 25 B

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 B 223 4 170 3 218 3 225 7 0 0 836 17 B

24 Tom New 4144 B 122 3 167 2 183 5 231 8 111 2 814 20 B

38 Daryl Turner 5304 B 113 0 116 0 180 1 201 4 91 0 701 5 B
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1020 GRCF

Basildon 2024 1020 GRCF

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 X 240 22 179 13 239 15 240 18 119 9 1017 77 A

22 Charlie Horner 3767 A 240 17 179 10 236 17 240 18 119 6 1014 68 A

1 Mel Beard 43 A 240 22 176 11 239 17 240 19 118 4 1013 73 A

14 Keith Edwards 2621 A 240 21 180 10 237 14 239 18 117 5 1013 68 A

9 Jason Bray 1222 A 240 17 176 10 235 8 236 12 118 9 1005 56 B

29 Tom Dolski 4491 B 238 16 177 9 240 14 235 14 119 3 1009 56 B

33 Gio Lowen 4710 B 239 14 176 3 234 13 239 6 119 6 1007 42 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 B 238 19 178 9 237 9 235 8 114 4 1002 49 B

2 Sharon Bowden 74 B 238 16 178 9 231 7 236 8 111 3 994 43 B

10 Frederick Cooke 1322 B 229 9 155 8 227 2 233 13 0 0 844 32 B

A
ch

ie
ve

d
 

C
la

ss
if

ic
at

io
n

1020 GRCF



1020 GRCF Classic

Basildon 2024 1020 GRCF Classic

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

42 Matthew Peppitt 2118 U 240 22 180 9 238 14 240 15 120 7 1018 67 A

3 Norman Brown 90 U 240 22 177 10 239 12 238 16 120 7 1014 67 A

A
ch

ie
ve

d
 

C
la

ss
if

ic
at

io
n

1020 GRCF Classic



1020 LBP

Basildon 2024 1020 LBP

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

5 Paul Lacey 443 X 239 19 179 12 239 10 240 17 118 8 1015 66 X

21 Steve Jordan 3621 X 239 18 177 4 237 10 238 11 118 3 1009 46 A

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 A 239 14 172 5 237 12 233 7 119 4 1000 42 A

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 A 238 18 165 0 226 4 230 4 119 4 978 30 B

16 Paul Joyce 2836 B 238 18 180 8 236 14 240 20 116 4 1010 64 A

7 Dave Pollock 586 B 238 12 169 2 228 5 230 5 112 2 977 26 B

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 B 231 10 165 3 223 5 220 2 110 1 949 21 B
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1020 LBR

Basildon 2024 1020 LBR

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5 M5A Total X's

5 Paul Lacey 443 X 240 13 178 10 237 11 234 9 116 5 1005 48 B

9 Jason Bray 1222 X 237 18 174 9 233 10 231 6 115 4 990 47 B

7 Dave Pollock 586 B 222 5 174 3 223 6 229 5 116 5 964 24 B

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 B 231 7 165 2 214 4 218 1 104 0 932 14 B

28 Ciarán Lennon 4435 B 227 4 141 1 219 3 227 6 105 1 919 15 B
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1500 GRSB

Basildon 2024 1500 GRSB

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

40 John Robinson 632 X 240 18 178 13 233 10 240 16 300 27 292 14 1483 98 A

15 Jake Mossom 2753 X 239 21 177 11 234 8 240 17 289 20 293 13 1472 90 A

1 Mel Beard 43 A 240 19 178 9 223 2 234 14 295 20 289 13 1459 77 B

20 Steve Lane 3428 A 240 18 171 5 221 5 238 15 299 21 282 8 1451 72 C

26 Amiel Gardiner 4213 B 239 16 176 10 227 10 239 15 300 22 290 13 1471 86 A

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 B 240 20 177 12 226 6 237 8 299 24 287 10 1466 80 B

18 Christian Bartlett 3408 B 239 17 174 6 223 2 232 6 296 18 275 7 1439 56 C

31 Rob Turnbull 4597 C 238 18 173 10 213 3 235 10 298 19 262 3 1419 63 C

33 Gio Lowen 4710 D 239 15 168 3 212 1 231 5 290 16 269 4 1409 44 D

25 Percy New 4145 D 237 18 172 5 220 5 230 8 291 12 263 4 1413 52 D

24 Tom New 4144 D 231 8 169 3 197 3 226 7 284 5 250 3 1357 29 D

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 D 218 14 169 2 143 0 222 3 276 14 255 5 1283 38 D
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1500 GRCF

Basildon 2024 1500 GRCF

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

40 John Robinson 632 X 240 23 180 17 238 15 240 20 300 29 299 20 1497 124 X

17 Malcolm Stewart 3256 A 239 17 179 14 236 12 237 16 300 26 298 15 1489 100 A

1 Mel Beard 43 A 240 20 180 15 238 11 235 12 300 22 292 10 1485 90 B

14 Keith Edwards 2621 B 240 22 179 14 236 8 240 18 298 24 289 7 1482 93 B

9 Jason Bray 1222 C 240 19 180 9 213 3 236 11 299 22 297 13 1465 77 C

33 Gio Lowen 4710 D 240 20 173 7 219 2 236 6 296 16 275 9 1439 60 D

19 Maria Bartlett 3414 D 238 13 177 9 215 3 233 5 292 9 275 5 1430 44 D
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1500 Classic

Basildon 2024 1500 Classic

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

3 Norman Brown 90 240 22 178 10 229 6 238 11 300 22 288 9 1473 80

40 John Robinson 632 240 20 180 17 227 14 232 8 300 28 286 14 1465 101
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1500 LBP

Basildon 2024 1500 LBP

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

40 John Robinson 632 X 240 17 179 12 230 9 240 11 300 22 292 8 1481 79 X

5 Paul Lacey 443 A 237 20 175 8 231 4 240 13 300 27 287 4 1470 76 A

16 Paul Joyce 2836 A 240 18 179 14 223 3 235 12 299 22 284 5 1460 74 A

30 Daniel Treacy 4513 B 239 15 177 10 226 8 231 5 298 24 285 8 1456 70 A

25 Percy New 4145 B 235 14 164 4 198 0 231 5 288 13 235 2 1351 38 B

A
ch

ie
ve

d
 

C
la

ss
if

ic
at

io
n

1500 LBP



1500 LBR

Basildon 2024 1500 LBR

COMP 

NO. NAME GRID CLASS M1 M1x M2 M2x M3 M3x M4 M4x M5A M5Ax M5B M5Bx Total X's

40 John Robinson 632 X 240 20 179 16 230 10 236 10 298 27 290 10 1473 93 X

5 Paul Lacey 443 A 239 16 179 6 218 3 235 11 299 19 275 7 1445 62 X
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